Position Other Positions Held

Counselor, Disb Students

Pgm/SVC

Counselor, Students W/Dis &
Vets

Instructor

Disability Resource Center

Supervisor

Accommodations Instruction
Tech Coordinator
Administrative Assistant I|
Accommodations Coordinator
Mobility Assistant/Driver
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Program Assistant |l|

Eops Specialist

Program Assistant Ill
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Program Assistant Il

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center

Total Wages

$115,831

$88,249

$83,562

$72,043

$71.694

$60,694

$56,077

$47,837

$31,553

$24,188

$22,538

$22,090

$21,145

$20,907

$19,675

$19,123

$18,482

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,360

$14,336

$29,624

$15,784

$21,001

$33,224

$10,625

$30,919

$4,560

$3,256

$2,090

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,869

$0



Part-Time Faculty Non-Instruct

FH DF Lab Assistant IV

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Program Assistant |l

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

FH DF Lab Assistant IV

FH FW Lab Assistant Il

Program Assistant |l

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Office Assistant Ill

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

FH DF Lab Assistant llI

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

FH DF Lab Assistant Il

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center

$13,489

$12,915

$11,813

$11,451

$11,268

$11,113

$10,111

$8,776

$6,956

$5,271

$5,050

$4,648

$4,432

$3,710

$3,302

$3,045

$2,465

$2,352

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,432

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time Faculty Instruct

FH FW Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Clerical Assistant |

FH DF Lab Assistant IV

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

FH DF Lab Assistant Il

FH FW Peer Assistant |

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

FH DF Clerical Assistant |

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

FH DF Clerical Assistant |

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center
FH - Disability
Resource Center

$2,164

$2,070

$1,482

$848

$832

$515

$465

$418

$257

$242

$108

$84

$352

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



