Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor, Disb Students Pgm/SVC		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$115,831	\$27,360
Counselor, Students W/Dis & Vets		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$88,249	\$14,336
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$83,562	\$29,624
Disability Resource Center Supervisor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$72,043	\$15,784
Accommodations Instruction Tech Coordinator		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$71,694	\$21,001
Administrative Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$60,694	\$33,224
Accommodations Coordinator		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$56,077	\$10,625
Mobility Assistant/Driver		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$47,837	\$30,919
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$31,553	\$4,560
Program Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$24,188	\$3,256
Eops Specialist		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$22,538	\$2,090
Program Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$22,090	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$21,145	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$20,907	\$0
Program Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$19,675	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$19,123	\$2,869
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$18,482	\$0

Part-Time Faculty Non-Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$13,489	\$0
FH DF Lab Assistant IV	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$12,915	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$11,813	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$11,451	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$11,268	\$0
Program Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$11,113	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$10,111	\$1,432
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$8,776	\$0
FH DF Lab Assistant IV	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$6,956	\$0
FH FW Lab Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$5,271	\$0
Program Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$5,050	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$4,648	\$0
Office Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$4,432	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$3,710	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$3,302	\$0
FH DF Lab Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$3,045	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$2,465	\$0
FH DF Lab Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$2,352	\$0

Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$2,164	\$352
FH FW Peer Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$2,070	\$0
FH DF Clerical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$1,482	\$0
FH DF Lab Assistant IV	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$848	\$0
FH DF Peer Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$832	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$515	\$0
FH DF Lab Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$465	\$0
FH FW Peer Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$418	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$257	\$0
FH DF Clerical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$242	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$108	\$0
FH DF Clerical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Disability Resource Center	\$84	\$0